RANK

10

TIME

17:34.50

18:12.70

18:17.10

18:21.50

18:44.00

18:44.10

18:50.90

18:58.60

19:01.30

19:12.60

ATHLETE/TEAM

LEAH ROTER
gL/] Beachwood
OLIVIA HOWELL
Solon
ANNIE ZIMMER
ELT Chagrin Falls
MIKAYLIE PARK
Chardon
LOUIZA WISE
L\CL; Solon
RILEY FREELAND
Cloverleaf
RACHEL BANKS
FL\] Chardon

DENALI SELENT
Chardon

SAMMY BOCKOVEN

ff;u Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy

KATIE DURISIN

Riverside-Painesville

GRADE

2018

2019

2018

2017

2016

2017

2016

2019

2015

2016

MEET / DATE PLACE

Kenston Frank Gibas Invitational
Sep 2, 2017

Kenston Frank Gibas Invitational
Sep 3,2016

Kenston Frank Gibas Invitational
Sep 3,2016

Kenston Frank Gibas Invitational
Sep 3,2016

Kenston Frank Gibas Invitational
Sep 5, 2015

Kenston Frank Gibas Invitational
Sep 3,2016

Kenston Frank Gibas Invitational
Sep 5, 2015

Kenston Frank Gibas Invitational

Sep 3,2016

Kenston Frank Gibas Invitational
Aug 30,2014

Kenston Frank Gibas Invitational
Sep 5, 2015



